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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Watts for Delegate 
PO Box 8004 
Springfield, VA 22151-8004

Void of 6/24/2025 contribution 12/10/2025 $1,000.00

Total This Period $1,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Deeds for Senate 
PO Box 5462 
Charlottesville, VA 22905-5462

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $5,000.00

Elect Bloxom for Delegate 
P.O. Box 27 
Mappsville, VA 23407

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 
107 S West St #152 
Alexandria, VA 22314

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $500.00

Favola for Senate 
2319 18th St N 
Arlington, VA 22201-3506

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $3,000.00

Friends of Alex Askew 
PO Box 64544 
Virginia Beach, VA 23467

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Bill DeSteph 
588 Central Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Carrie Coyner 
13271 Rivers Bend Boulevard 
Chester, VA 23836

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Glen Sturtevant 
PO Box 2535 
Midlothian, VA 23113-8535

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23219

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $3,500.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plz 
Ste 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1515

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $4,000.00

Friends of Saddam Azlan Salim 
PO Box 249 
Merrifield, VA 22116

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Tara Durant 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,500.00

Ghazala For Virginia 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $5,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Hackworth for Senate 
1515 2nd Street 
Richlands, VA 24641

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $2,500.00

Kannan for Delegate 
PO Box 4268 
Broadlands, VA 20148

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,500.00

Kilgore for Delegate 
PO Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251-0669

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,500.00

Locke for State Senate 
PO Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670-0048

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $5,000.00

Lucas for Senate 
PO Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0700

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $10,000.00

McDougle for Virginia 
PO Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $3,500.00

McPike for Senate 
PO Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Michael Webert for Delegate 
PO Box 631 
Marshall, VA 20166

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

O&#39;Quinn for Delegate 
PO Box 16325 
Bristol, VA 24209-6325

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,500.00

Peake for Senate 
4925 Boonsboro Rd 
# 172 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2240

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $2,000.00

Suetterlein for Senate 
PO Box 20237 
Roanoke, VA 24018-0024

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $3,000.00

Surovell for Senate 
PO Box 289 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121-0289

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $6,000.00

Truist Bank 
2640A Mitcham Dr 
Tallahassee, FL 32308

Bank Service Charge Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $5.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Walker for Delegate 
PO Box 3331 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-0331

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 10/21/2025 $1,000.00

Cornett for Delegate 
3135 Grayson Pkwy 
Independence, VA 24348

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $1,000.00

Dougherty For Delegate 
PO Box 3361 
Chester, VA 23831

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $2,500.00

Downey for Virginia 
113 Palace Ln Suite K 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of May Nivar 
1125 Broad Hill Trace 
Henrico, VA 23233

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $1,000.00

Kannan for Virginia 
PO Box 4268 
Broadlands, VA 20148

2027 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $1,500.00

Kim Adams For Virginia 
PO Box 3928 
Petersburg, VA 23805

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $2,500.00

Leslie Mehta for Delegate 
6531 Old Moon Terrace 
Mosely, VA 23120

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $2,500.00

Lily For Delegate 
PO Box 104 
Blacksburg, VA 20463

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $2,500.00

Nicole Cole For Delegate 
10408 Courthouse Rd #66 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

2025 General Scott 
Weatherford 11/20/2025 $2,500.00

Truist Bank 
2640A Mitcham Dr 
Tallahassee, FL 32308

Bank Service Charge Scott 
Weatherford 11/21/2025 $5.00

Defend Virginia PAC 
1490-5A Quarterpath Road 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

2025 Contribution Scott 
Weatherford 12/10/2025 $10,000.00

Truist Bank 
2640A Mitcham Dr 
Tallahassee, FL 32308

Stop Payment Charge Scott 
Weatherford 12/10/2025 $35.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Future Generations PAC 
PO Box 3604 
Richmond, VA 23235

2025 Contribution Scott 
Weatherford 12/10/2025 $10,000.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

2025 Contribution Scott 
Weatherford 12/10/2025 $9,000.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

2025 Contribution Scott 
Weatherford 12/16/2025 $5,000.00

Mike Jones for State Senate 
PO Box 35187 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

2026 Primary Scott 
Weatherford 12/16/2025 $1,000.00

Moving Mountains PAC 
PO Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255

2025 Contribution Scott 
Weatherford 12/16/2025 $5,000.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227-5512

2025 Contribution Scott 
Weatherford 12/16/2025 $5,000.00

Truist Bank 
2640A Mitcham Dr 
Tallahassee, FL 32308

Bank Service Charge Scott 
Weatherford 12/22/2025 $5.00

Total This Period $131,550.00

7 of 12



HCA For Good Government (PAC-12-00569) Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

No Schedule E-1 results to display.

8 of 12



HCA For Good Government (PAC-12-00569) Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.

9 of 12



HCA For Good Government (PAC-12-00569) Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

No Schedule F results to display.

10 of 12



HCA For Good Government (PAC-12-00569) Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 0 $0.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 0 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $1,000.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $131,550.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $131,550.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

11 of 12



HCA For Good Government (PAC-12-00569) Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $197,205.70

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $0.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$1,000.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,000.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $198,205.70

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$131,550.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $131,550.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $66,655.70

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $82,680.70

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $332,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,000.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $333,000.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $415,680.70

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $217,475.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$131,550.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $349,025.00

29. Ending Balance $66,655.70
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